

JOURNAL ADVERTISING FORM

A professionally printed, high-quality ad journal will be produced and distributed to all our supporters and businesses attending or sponsoring the Platinum Minds "Building a Better Future for Our Youth" Spring Fundraising Event, June 2, 2025.

This is an ideal opportunity to promote our Honoree, Marilyn Carnicelli, and your business!

The undersigned hereby agrees to pay \$200.00 for the insertion of an 8x10 advertisement in the Souvenir Journal issued by Platinum Minds.

Name of Advertiser		
Address		
Email		_
Telephone ()		
PLEASE ATTACH A CLEAR, I ADVERTISEMENT WITH THI	PRINTER-READY COPY OF THE S COMPLETED FORM.	ŀЕ
Pay online or by check to:	PLATINUM MINDS 95 West Main Street Ste. 5-166 Chester, New Jersey 07930	
Received for Platinum Minds by	:	Date:

DEADLINE FOR RECEIVING ADS May 15, 2025 All forms must be emailed to <u>platinumminds2@platinumminds.org</u> with all donation items sent to Platinum Minds no later than May 15, 2025.

For questions, sponsorships, or group tickets contact Debra Giordana (775) 771-0181 email debrag@platinumminds.org or Yvette Long ylong@platinumminds.org